PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2007

CALENDAR YEAR 2006
% CHANGE 2006 TO 2007

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2007

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

29

95
367
1,059
97

25
1,685

53
254

13
253
33

505
15
76
80

134
591
257
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59
77

2,428

61
93

1,704
23

39
665

17
2,606
6.719

7,850
-14

MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION

ADULTS
ARRESTED

200

15
17

60
25

322
119

12
207
451

13
484
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34
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JUVENILES
ARRESTED
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TOTAL
ARRESTED

12
59
59
63
39

238
15
19
67
33

354

121
12

209

454

23
486
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2,217
2,160

MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION
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